Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:34.86
9:46.71
9:47.73

10:23.85
10:33.10

13:40.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:34.86
9:46.71
9:47.73

10:23.85
10:33.10

13:40.28

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

572
538
536
448
428
197

WA Pts

572
538
536
448
428
197

Round

N

I I I T

Round

N

I I I T

Date

18/02/17
20/02/16
23/10/15
01/02/15
14/11/14
01/11/13

Date

18/02/17
20/02/16
23/10/15
01/02/15
14/11/14
01/11/13

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Colchester Club Championships

Colchester Club Championships

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Colchester Club Championships

Colchester Club Championships

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Basildon
Southend
Colchester

Colchester

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Basildon
Southend
Colchester

Colchester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
2
2
4
Colchester 4

Club Swam Under Level

Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
2
2
4
Colchester 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



