## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:34.86	572	Н	18/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
9:46.71	538	F	20/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
9:47.73	536	Н	23/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
10:23.85	448	Н	01/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
10:33.10	428	Н	14/11/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4
13:40.28	197	Н	01/11/13	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester	Colchester	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:34.86	572	Н	18/02/17	Shropshire County Championships 2017	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
9:46.71	538	F	20/02/16	Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships	Wolverhampton	Shrewsbury	2
9:47.73	536	Н	23/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
10:23.85	448	Н	01/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
10:33.10	428	Н	14/11/14	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester		4
13:40.28	197	Н	01/11/13	Colchester Club Championships	Colchester	Colchester	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS